Rank Competitor(s)
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Harrison Wu
Samuel Quin
Marco Feng

Kyle Andreica
Charles Prothero-Brooks
Haoyuan Zheng
Zhibao Wang
Jack Riley

Micah Rodrigues
Parsons Li

Ivan Ng

Club

Vancouver SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Champs ISC of BC
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Inlet SC
Coquitlam SC
Vancouver SC
Glengarry FSC
Connaught SC

Ice Palace FSC

SKATECANADA

Hilary Quick

Date:

20-Aug-2022

2022 Belair Direct BC/YT Section

Burnaby, BC
08-18-2022 to 08-21-2022

Pre-Juvenile Men

Category Result Summary
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22.25
20.20
20.10
19.79
19.69
19.53
19.05
18.56
18.21
17.36
15.78

Section EP
BC/YK 22.25
BC/YK 20.20
BC/YK 20.10
BC/YK 19.79
BC/YK 19.69
BC/YK 19.53
BC/YK 19.05
BC/YK 18.56
BC/YK 18.21
BC/YK 17.36

AB/NT/NU 15.78
12:25:14PM

Kelly Cruickshank
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